TITLE NO.

TCT No. T-54070

TCT No. T-54071

TCTT-94029

TCTT-30211

T-93645

TCTT-99739

T-42731

147-2017013629

T-69753

TCTT-29317

TCTT-29318

LOT NO. & BRGY.
Lot 11, Blk 6, 154953 Cloma
St.
Lot 12, Blk 6, 154953 Cloma
St.
Lot 1-A Psd-11-019089
Lot 15, (LRC) Psd-134512,
Serdan Subd.
Lot 30-B, Psd-11-000611
Lot 5, Daproza Ave.
Lot 12, Blk 1, Psd-182162
Along Sebastian Street,
Paradise Subdivision, City
San Pedro St.

Lot 2-A-6

Lot 2-A-5. Psd-11-017427

MUNICIPALITY

General Santos City
(Dadiangas
General Santos City
(Dadiangas
General Santos City
(Dadiangas
General Santos City
(Dadiangas
General Santos City
(Dadiangas
General Santos City
(Dadiangas

Polomolok
General Santos City
(Dadiangas
General Santos City
(Dadiangas
General Santos City
(Dadiangas
General Santos City
(Dadiangas

PROVINCE

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

South Cotabato

LOT AREA (SQM)

225.00

180.00

3,691.00

897.00

19,670.00

514.00

240.00

519.00

388.00

360.00

360.00

PREVIOUS SELLING PRICE

1,320,000.00

1,084,000.00

5,713,000.00

1,973,000.00

10,327,000.00

3,781,000.00

36,000.00

3,177,000.00

1,552,000.00

340,500.00

288,000.00



